

## Div-28 1 Alarms

5,600.00 &lt;-- Base price

5,600.00 Division-28 Li

Monitoring with act#--&gt;

720.00

&lt;-- add as an Optional item to your Bid Doc required by Code

Arlington investments LLC 4576 S 900 E Millcreek, UT 84107 Enter Sq Foot below LEFT & Section description below		Device Count		Warranty YOU MUST ADD extra parts!! See the notes in [Devices] cell F19 below		ENTER DATA ONLY IN the CYAN cells DO NOT CHANGE white CELLS			Click here to ent Delete these cor • For a NEW LI  Last Mod: 2019- Created: 2015-N	
3,850	Retail A3	0	0							
415	Lobby-Stairs-Elevator									
8,012	Parking S2 External Decks									
10,230	Residential 2nd floor									
1,106	Corridors-Lobby									
10,230	Residential 3rd floor									
1,106	Corridors-Lobby									
Spare		0	0	Devices						
34,949	Total Square Footage	0		total Devices						
Enter Unit/s	Employee Pay Rate -->	Tech Rate		Lead Rate	Inspector	Division Head	Corp	PE-NICET	info only Section	
	Labour Rate -->	\$20.00		\$29.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$150.00		
	Profit per Employee per REGULAR RATE hour-->	\$52.50		\$76.15	\$91.88	\$91.88	\$183.75	\$150.00		
Below	Description	Rate/Cost		\$23.20	\$29.75		Unit P	Don't touch Extension below	SubTotals	
Preliminary										
<input type="checkbox"/>	Bond						0.00			
	Surety Rate:									
	Insurance Agent Commission:									
	Registration & Setup Fee:									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Approval	Rate is Either of:								
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Design	0.000	400.0	Per page	5.00		400.00	2,000.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Battery Calcs	0.000	125.0	Per page	2.00		125.00	250.00		
1	Submit	\$250.00					250.00	250.00		
1	Permit	\$465.00					465.00	465.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	3rd Party Review		540.00				540.00	540.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Drawings and Printing (Initial)	\$150.00					150.00	150.00		
1	Lien Info Recording	\$30.00	60.00				60.00	60.00		
									3,715.00	
Movement										
<input type="checkbox"/>	Mobilization	\$150.00					0.00	0.00		
	AWP/Rentals	Rate		One Way Drop off or PickUp	Choose Period	How Many Periods		with tax		
	Compressor Cage 32 CFM truck deck	\$500.00			Month					
	39 ft Scissor Lift Haulotte 3947 47" wide	\$700.00			Week					
	40 ft Scissor Lift JLG4069LE 69" Wide	\$370.00			Day					
	19 ft Scissor Lift FSS1930 30 ins wide	\$115.00			Day					
					Week				0.00	
	Travel & Transport (150 per 5 day week).....	15.00	Hour/s	hours each day for	Day/s	Travel Hours				
	Per Diem.....	35.00	2		20	0				
	Accommodation.....	65.00				0				
	Fuel.....	100.00								
	Freight.....	150.00		incl. Removal of old work					0.00	
Parts & Materials										
<input type="checkbox"/>	FACP, Parts & Accessories	\$976.75								
<input type="checkbox"/>	EST									
<input type="checkbox"/>	Gentex									
<input type="checkbox"/>	Hochiki									
<input type="checkbox"/>	HoneyWell									
<input type="checkbox"/>	SilentKnight	\$2,566.12								
<input type="checkbox"/>	SystemSensor									
<input type="checkbox"/>	Vigilant									
<input type="checkbox"/>	Misc. items: tools etc. Default minimum requirement	\$406.74								
<input type="checkbox"/>	Parts & Accessories	\$847.70								
<input type="checkbox"/>	Include: SA-ETH-VS-1/2 ethernet adapter	\$300.00								
	Awaiting reality		8,000.00						0.00	
Labour		Rate	Hour/s		Day/s	MAN Hours				
	<- How many LEAD Techs @ regular labour rate of:		8.00	hours over	20.00					
	<- How many LEAD Techs @ OT labour rate of:			hours over						
	<- How many Techs @ regular labour rate of:		8.00	hours over	20.00					
	<- How many Techs @ OT labour rate of:			hours over						
	Travel hours paid for driving ONLY (windscreen time wages)			hours over						
<input type="checkbox"/>	El Presidente	183.75		hours over						
	Presidents Men			hours over						
	Employee BkG & Substance	82.50	4.00	hours over						
Finals		Rate	Hour/s		Day/s	Total Hours				
<input type="checkbox"/>	Testing, Inspections & Trip Test	91.88	2.00	hours over	1.00					
0	De-Mobilisation	0.00		0.00			0.00	0.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Printing Drawings, As-Built, Manuals, & Tags	150.00					150.00	150.00		
<input type="checkbox"/>	Panel Programming	91.88	2.00							
<input type="checkbox"/>	Training	91.88	2.00						150.00	
External SubContractors		Rate is either	or	How Many?		Total Hours				
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NICET Field checks	150.00		2			150.00	300.00		
<input type="checkbox"/>	01 Electrician KP Electric Sandy	82.50								
<input type="checkbox"/>	04 EST Spectrum Brock Sere	enter \$->								
<input type="checkbox"/>	09 b Compliance Reporting Fee American Fork	55.00							300.00	
	Monitoring Contract									
1	NOT part Of the YELLOW dollar TOTAL AMOUNT									
	Numerex-Sierra for UpLink	720.00		<<-Enter Acct#			720.00	720.00		
									720.00	
Totals										
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	MarkUp rate is	Either	OR	Total of Parts etc w/out labour		3,865.00				
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		30.00%		Labour only		1,159.50				
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>						300.00				

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Project Management Charge is:		4.00%		of Total Project amount of:	5,324.50	212.98		
					Total:	5,537.48			
					Bid Price:	5,600.00			
Bond			Rate	Extension					
0	Bond								
Total:						5,600.00			\$0.00
									info only Section
Rev: 2020-01-22 20:20							00 Job Cost WKS Ver 15.24a.xlsm		4,885.00
									SubTotals